10.00 5 85446020  9.00  2151.09  2151.09 9.00  28203.18 7 2,570.00  23,901.00

JAYSTAR 6  MM  80 MTR  5.00 6 85446020  9.00  1590.30  1590.30 9.00  20850.60 7 3,800.00  17,670.00

JAYSTAR 1.5 MM (80 

MTR)

10.00 7 85446020  9.00  842.86  842.86 9.00  11050.82 7 1,007.00  9,365.10

246366.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. TWO LAKHS FORTY-SIX THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-SIX ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

18790.65  18790.65 49.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3.